Rockhampton Friday 27 October, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 NUTUREF Class 3 Handicap

01

02

03
04
05
06

07

1050 metres $21000

Onchao(Glenda Bell) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Entrepreneurial(Raymond Mr Warwick
Williams) Satherley
Nic Me Some(Kerrod Smyth) Ryan Wiggins
Janean(Clinton Taylor) Justin Stanley
Track Tale(Ricky Vale) Les Tilley
Denims(Lachie Manzelmann) Jackson
Murphy

Act Of Royalty(Tracy Simmons) Ms Nicole
Seymour

12:26PM
5 59.5

2 56.5

55.5
54.5
54.5
54.0

A = 0O W

7 54.0

2 FRENCHVILLE SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04

06

$21000

Courtesy Bus(Jared Wehlow)
Queen Assassin(Nick Walsh)

Ashley Butler
Justin Stanley

Media Empire(Jason Morgan) Les Tilley
Stars Don't Rust(Ian Shaw) Ms Natalea
Summers

Starhattan(Trevor Williams) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

01:01PM

1 625
4 59.0
5 58.0
3 56.0

2 555

3 RIC GALA BALL 25TH NOVEMBER RATINGS BAND 0 - 60

Handicap
1600 metres $21000
01 Islero (NZ)(Jason Morgan) Les Tilley
02 Bold Smuggler(Garnett Taylor) Ryan Wiggins
03 Coyote (NZ)(Darryl Gardiner) Jackson
Murphy
04 Breton(Raymond Williams) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
05 Lip Sip Suk(Craig Smith) Justin Stanley
06 TERMITE(Grant Forge) Jason Taylor
07 Native Bee(Damien Rideout) Ms Olivia
Kendal
08 Leica Bita Fun(Denis Schultz) Mr Warwick
Satherley

01:36PM

4 59.0
5 58.0
6 57.0

3 56.0

7 56.0
56.0
1 555

2 54.0

4 HARDCORE SANDS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap

1100 metres QTIS: $35000, Non QTIS: $12000

01  Devil Devil(Clinton Taylor)

02 Robust Boy(Sileas Green)

03 Russian Lad(Kerrod Smyth)

04 Agnes Waters(John Wigginton)

05 Bold Tyrant(Garnett Taylor)

06 Mishani Cruise(John Manzelmann)
08 Monday Choice(Kerrod Smyth)

09 Mount Margaret(Kevin Miller)

10  The Blonde Goddess(Graeme
Green)

11 (EM)Erroneous(Jared Wehlow)

Ashley Butler
Les Tilley
Justin Stanley
Jackson
Murphy

Ryan Wiggins
Dale Evans
Jason Taylor

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Dan McGillivray

5 HIGGINS COATINGS Maiden Handicap

1200 metres $23000
01 Spot The Dot(Stephen Rundle)

02 Divider(Jessica Kuhn)
03  Mr Grey(William Weeks)

04  Obliquity(Clinton Taylor)
05 Rocky Rebel(Peter Fleming)

06 Flamenco Rose(Leanne
Applewaite)

07 Divine Kamehalani(Kerrod Smyth)
09 Bella Bianca(Angela Stephens)

10 Nine Carats(John Manzelmann)

11 Radiant Romance(Darryl
Gardiner)

13 (EM)Soften It Up(Denis Schultz)

6 JGP ELECTRICAL CQ Maiden Plate
1500 metres $23000

01  Gulf Of Sidra(Jim Lewis)

02 Mishani Captive(Ian Shaw)

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Ryan Wiggins
Ms Nicole
Seymour
Justin Stanley
Jason Taylor
Adrian Layt

Dale Evans
Mr Warwick
Satherley
Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
Jackson
Murphy
Olivia Webb

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Ms Natalea
Summers

02:11PM

8
1
5
3

10

02:46PM

10
11

03:23PM

12

13

59.0
59.0
59.0
58.0

58.0
58.0
57.0
57.0

57.0

57.5

59.0

58.5
58.5

57.0
57.0
56.0

55.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

57.5

57.5

03
04

05
06

07

08

09
10
11
12

13

Notquitelikejack(Craig Smith)
Rycam Lad(Ravyn Warzecha)

The Eighth T Am(Ricky Vale)
Whatjeudoin'(Stephen Rundle)

Wolf Point(Lachie Manzelmann)

Athena's Secret(John
Manzelmann)

Bold Splendor(Garnett Taylor)
Hero Of The Pack(Clinton Taylor)
Regal Field(Peter Fleming)
Autumn Show(Stuart Kendrick)

He's So Ready(Adam Briskey)

Les Tilley

Ms Olivia
Kendal

Ryan Wiggins

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Dale Evans

Adrian Layt
Justin Stanley
Jason Taylor

Jackson
Murphy
Ms Tasha
Chambers

7 GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1100 metres

01
03
06
07
08

09

10
11

12

$21000
Harvesta(Wayne Winters)

Mr Tangles(Darryl Johnston)

Call Me Marilyn(Jared Wehlow)
Tom Rocks(Kerrod Smyth)

Love My Louis(Denis Schultz)

Imagine That(Jason Devine)

Peggie Boom(Clinton Taylor)
(EM)Dragon's Snip(Adrian Coome)

(EM)Chatilly(Tracy Simmons)

8 TAB Class 1 Handicap

1300 metres

01

02
03

$21000

Murrajong Road (NZ)(Kerrod
Smyth)

Glowsticks(Clinton Taylor)
Spicy Sonic(Craig Smith)

Olivia Webb
Ashley Butler
Dan McGillivray
Ryan Wiggins

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Jackson
Murphy
Justin Stanley

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Dan McGillivray

Justin Stanley
Les Tilley

7 57.5
11 57.5

3 575
10 57.5

1 575

6 555

55.5
55.5
55.5
55.0

N B~ 00 U

9 55.0

04:03PM
6 62.0
60.0
58.0
58.0
56.5

w O N

1 56.0

2 56.0
55.0

5 55.0

04:43PM
11 59.0

1 58.0
9 58.0




04 Devil Enuff(Raymond Williams) Ms Tahlia 6 56.5

Fenlon

05 Miss Shalaa(Wayne Winters) Ms Nicole 2 56.5
Seymour

06 The Last Saga(Allan Jenkinson) Mr Warwick 10 56.0
Satherley

07  Luvin' Our Grace(Ricky Vale) Ryan Wiggins 8 55.5

08 Thunder Knob(Michael L Evans) Adrian Layt 13 55.5

09 Chantiss(Ricky Vale) Olivia Webb 7 55.0

10 Adam's Apple(Jason Devine) Ms Tasha 3 545
Chambers

11 April Love(John Wigginton) Jackson 4 54.5
Murphy

13 (EM)General Wolffe(Angela Ms Olivia 5 54.0
Stephens) Kendal

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




